
 
MAAC Holiday Hours 

Friday December 14 
6 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

Pool 11:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m. 

Saturday December 15 
9 a.m.- 2 p.m. 
Pool Closed 

Sunday December 16 
11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Pool Closed 

Monday December 17 – Friday 
December 21 
6 a.m. - 7 p.m. 

Pool 11:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m. 

Saturday December 22 – Tuesday 
December 25 

Closed 

Wednesday December 26 – Friday 
December 28 

10 a.m. - Noon 
Pool Closed 

Saturday December 29 – Tuesday 
January 1 

Closed 

Wednesday January 2 – Friday 
January 4 

6 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
Pool 11:15 a.m. - 1:15 p.m. 

Saturday January 5 
9 a.m. - 2 p.m. 

Pool Closed 

Sunday January 6 
11 a.m. - 4 p.m. 

Pool Closed 

Monday January 7 – Friday January 
11 

6 a.m. - 7 p.m. 
Pool Closed 

Saturday January 12 
9 a.m. - 2 p.m. 

Pool Closed 

Sunday January 13 
11 a.m. - 11 p.m.   

Pool Closed 

 

 


